
 

 
PAST​ ​SAILORS​ ​OF​ ​THE​ ​MONTH  

2016-2017 
October 

● Seniors​ ​-​ ​Kyle​ ​Boe​ ​and​ ​Teion​ ​Sales 
● Juniors​ ​-​ ​Sam​ ​Buser​ ​and​ ​Connor​ ​Langan 
● Sophomores​ ​-​ ​David​ ​James​ ​and​ ​Madeleine​ ​Kapler 
● Freshmen​ ​-​ ​Dylan​ ​Mack​ ​and​ ​Jenna​ ​Schott 

 
November 

● Seniors:​ ​Adam​ ​Funk​ ​and​ ​Marifer​ ​Gutierrez 
● Juniors:​ ​Brigette​ ​Dakovich​ ​and​ ​Tatiana​ ​Myers 
● Sophomores:​ ​Donald​ ​Patanode​ ​and​ ​Julia​ ​Benda 
● Freshmen:​ ​Emily​ ​Etringer​ ​and​ ​Elysse​ ​Trost 

 
December 

● Sophomores:​ ​Ben​ ​Leibold​ ​and​ ​Taylor​ ​Hogan 
● Freshmen:​ ​Emily​ ​Surma​ ​and​ ​Casey​ ​Halbmaier 
● Seniors:​ ​​ ​Kiki​ ​Cabrera​ ​and​ ​Lucas​ ​Benda  
● Juniors:​ ​Riki​ ​Menning​ ​and​ ​Yuqing​ ​Wang 

 
January 

● Staff:​ ​Mr.​ ​Gabe​ ​Dunn 
● Freshmen:​ ​Mason​ ​Monaghan​ ​and​ ​Charlie​ ​Dugan 
● Sophomores:​ ​Maryann​ ​Schmadeke​ ​and​ ​Caitlin​ ​Heine 
● Juniors:​ ​Ryan​ ​Glass​ ​and​ ​Cole​ ​Weber 
● Seniors:​ ​Adriane​ ​Cole​ ​and​ ​Alex​ ​Rhomberg  

 
February 

● Staff:​ ​Mr.​ ​Corey​ ​O'Brien 
● Sophomores:​ ​Ehleeya​ ​To​ ​and​ ​Eli​ ​Olmstead 
● Freshmen:​ ​Ella​ ​Hayes​ ​and​ ​Daniela​ ​Gutierrez 
● Juniors:​ ​Allison​ ​Dalrymple,​ ​Samantha​ ​Heuthorst 
● Seniors:​ ​Elena​ ​Muniz,​ ​Mason​ ​Joblinske 

 
March 

● Seniors:​ ​Grace​ ​Surma​ ​and​ ​Cecelia​ ​Novotney 
● Sophomores:​ ​Jessica​ ​Pham​ ​and​ ​Alexa​ ​Timmerman 
● Freshmen:​ ​Justin​ ​Hoffman​ ​and​ ​Hannah​ ​Hewitt 
● Juniors:​ ​Miranda​ ​Ulses​ ​and​ ​Emma​ ​Dunlay 
● Staff:​ ​Mr.​ ​Ben​ ​Barnett 



 

 
PAST​ ​SAILORS​ ​OF​ ​THE​ ​MONTH  

2015​ ​-​ ​2016 

Seniors 
Dana​ ​Boesen​ ​(May) 
Taylor​ ​Freeseman​ ​(May) 
Isaac​ ​Squires​ ​(Apr) 
Jake​ ​Nemmers​ ​(Apr) 
Molly​ ​McLaughlin​ ​(Mar) 
Emily​ ​Leibold​ ​(Mar) 
Madison​ ​Rentz​ ​(Feb) 
Brock​ ​Ulses​ ​(Feb) 
Dallas​ ​Angrove​ ​(Jan) 
Johnny​ ​Pham​ ​(Jan) 
Ethan​ ​Smith​ ​(Dec) 
Connor​ ​Halbmaier​ ​(Dec) 
Katelyn​ ​Ryan​ ​(Nov) 
Jacob​ ​Haag​ ​(Nov) 
Francis​ ​Hart​ ​(Oct) 
Dylan​ ​Tracy​ ​(Oct) 
 
Juniors 
Ethan​ ​Schmitz​ ​(May) 
Elinor​ ​Smith​ ​(May) 
Kyle​ ​Boe​ ​(Apr) 
Tanner​ ​Friedley​ ​(Apr) 
Marifer​ ​Gutierrez​ ​(Mar) 
Rosy​ ​Say​ ​Mue​ ​(Mar) 
Holly​ ​Harris​ ​(Feb) 
Karlee​ ​Sinnott​ ​(Feb) 
Kiki​ ​Cabrera​ ​(Jan) 
Colin​ ​Schmitz​ ​(Jan) 
Kira​ ​Le​ ​(Dec) 
Jaime​ ​Mayer​ ​(Dec) 
Teion​ ​Sales​ ​(Nov) 
Craig​ ​Woods​ ​(Nov) 
Adam​ ​Funk​ ​(Oct) 
Grace​ ​Surma​ ​(Oct) 

Sophomores 
Madisyn​ ​Steele​ ​(May) 
Cole​ ​Weber​ ​(May) 
Nick​ ​Augustine​ ​(Apr) 
Emma​ ​Dunlay​ ​(Apr) 
Lily​ ​Christensen​ ​(Mar) 
Addisen​ ​Lytle​ ​(Mar) 
Samantha​ ​Heuthorst​ ​(Feb) 
Riki​ ​Menning​ ​(Feb) 
Ana​ ​Ortiz​ ​(Jan) 
Miranda​ ​Ulses​ ​(Jan) 
Mary​ ​Funk​ ​(Dec) 
Elizabeth​ ​Weidner​ ​(Dec) 
Connor​ ​Langan​ ​(Nov) 
Kyndall​ ​Roberts​ ​(Nov) 
Brigette​ ​Dakovich​ ​(Oct) 
Tatiana​ ​Myers​ ​(Oct) 
 
Freshmen 
Jet​ ​Klay​ ​(May) 
Jessica​ ​Pham​ ​(May) 
Lauren​ ​Roberts​ ​(Apr) 
Kayla​ ​Sproul​ ​(Apr) 
Maddie​ ​Kapler​ ​(Mar) 
Jenna​ ​Ward​ ​(Mar) 
Margaret​ ​Harn​ ​(Feb) 
Maryann​ ​Schmadeke​ ​(Feb) 
Caitlin​ ​Heine​ ​(Jan) 
Abby​ ​Ward​ ​(Jan) 
Jennifer​ ​Haag​ ​(Dec) 
Alexa​ ​Timmerman​ ​(Dec) 
Taylor​ ​Hogan​ ​(Nov) 
Maelyn​ ​Thome​ ​(Nov) 
Julia​ ​Benda​ ​(Oct) 
Eli​ ​Olmstead​ ​(Oct) 

 
 
 



 

 
PAST​ ​SAILORS​ ​OF​ ​THE​ ​MONTH  

2014-2015 
 

Seniors 
Eliott​ ​Kuchera​ ​(Mar) 
Jay​ ​Jasper​ ​(Mar) 
Martha​ ​Easton​ ​(Feb) 
Maricela​ ​Real​ ​(Feb) 
Cole​ ​Adams​ ​(Jan) 
Brooke​ ​Craig​ ​(Jan) 
Isaiah​ ​McNamee​ ​(Dec) 
Leah​ ​Schmitz​ ​(Dec) 
Brett​ ​Bouska​ ​(Nov) 
Gabrielle​ ​Pranger​ ​(Nov) 
Rachael​ ​Schaefer​ ​(Oct) 
Rachel​ ​Hulme​ ​(Oct) 
 
Juniors 
Katelyn​ ​Ryan​ ​(Mar) 
Didi​ ​Van​ ​(Mar) 
Eric​ ​Schaffer​ ​(Feb) 
Mitchell​ ​Schaffer​ ​(Feb) 
Taylor​ ​Freeseman​ ​(Jan) 
Johnny​ ​Pham​ ​(Jan) 
Brenna​ ​Armstrong​ ​(Dec) 
Connor​ ​Halbmaier​ ​(Dec) 
Jacob​ ​Haag​ ​(Nov) 
Ethan​ ​Smith​ ​(Nov) 
Francis​ ​Hart​ ​(Oct) 
Dylan​ ​Tracy​ ​(Oct) 

Sophomores 
Brian​ ​Knapp​ ​(Mar) 
Rosy​ ​Mue​ ​(Mar) 
Kyle​ ​Boe​ ​(Feb) 
Holly​ ​Harris​ ​(Feb) 
Gregorio​ ​Fleitas​ ​(Jan) 
Grace​ ​Surma​ ​(Jan) 
Olivia​ ​Armstrong​ ​(Dec) 
John​ ​Cannon​ ​(Dec) 
Lucas​ ​Benda​ ​(Nov) 
Andrea​ ​Boganic​ ​(Nov) 
Adam​ ​Funk​ ​(Oct) 
Kira​ ​Le​ ​(Oct) 
 
Freshmen 
Connor​ ​Langan​ ​(Mar) 
Elizabeth​ ​Weidner​ ​(Mar) 
Olivia​ ​Fain​ ​(Feb) 
Tatiana​ ​Myers​ ​(Feb) 
Lily​ ​Christensen​ ​(Jan) 
Miranda​ ​Ulses​ ​(Jan) 
Eli​ ​Carleton​ ​(Dec) 
Bu​ ​Meh​ ​(Dec)  
Bridgette​ ​Dakovich​ ​(Nov) 
Justin​ ​Jasper​ ​(Nov) 
Mary​ ​Funk​ ​(Oct) 
Cole​ ​Weber​ ​(Oct) 

 

 
 
 

 

 



 

 
PAST​ ​SAILORS​ ​OF​ ​THE​ ​MONTH  

2013​ ​-​ ​2014 

Seniors 
Anna​ ​Strien​ ​(Oct) 
Tyler​ ​Tran​ ​(Oct) 
Michielu​ ​Menning​ ​(Nov) 
Charlie​ ​Verduzco​ ​(Nov) 
Matt​ ​Mahoney​ ​(Dec) 
Lindsay​ ​McManus​ ​(Dec) 
Zach​ ​Ward​ ​(Jan) 
Gabrielle​ ​Greco​ ​(Jan) 
Rosemary​ ​Lazum​ ​(Feb) 
Jade​ ​Pint​ ​(Feb) 
Veronica​ ​Garcia​ ​(March) 
Romano​ ​Mu​ ​(March) 
Jeff​ ​Horak​ ​(April) 
Melissa​ ​Schoer​ ​(April) 
Maureen​ ​Hart​ ​(May) 
Robby​ ​Nelson​ ​(May) 
 
Juniors 
Haley​ ​Cannon​ ​(Oct) 
Caroline​ ​James​ ​(Oct) 
Brooke​ ​Craig​ ​(Nov) 
Jake​ ​Weber​ ​(Nov) 
Eliott​ ​Kuchera​ ​(Dec) 
Cameron​ ​Weidner​ ​(Dec) 
Jay​ ​Jasper​ ​(Jan) 
Maricela​ ​Real​ ​(Jan) 
Sam​ ​Goldsberry​ ​(Feb) 
Gabrielle​ ​Pranger​ ​(Feb) 
Martha​ ​Easton​ ​(March) 
Alex​ ​Miller​ ​(March) 
Rachael​ ​Schaefer​ ​(April) 
Maggie​ ​Weber​ ​(April) 
Bret​ ​Bouska​ ​(May) 
Emily​ ​Nguyen​ ​(May) 
 

Sophomores 
Jacob​ ​Haag​ ​(Oct) 
Francis​ ​Hart​ ​(Oct) 
Emily​ ​Leibold​ ​(Nov) 
Dylan​ ​Tracy​ ​(Nov) 
Conner​ ​Halbmaier​ ​(Dec) 
Dominique​ ​Woods​ ​(Dec) 
Taylor​ ​Freezeman​ ​(Jan) 
Eric​ ​Schaffer​ ​(Jan) 
Zach​ ​Heinzman​ ​(Feb) 
Molly​ ​McLaughlin​ ​(Feb) 
Noel​ ​Mills​ ​(March) 
Brock​ ​Ulses​ ​(March) 
Zisimos​ ​Doulaveris​ ​(April) 
DiDi​ ​Van​ ​(April) 
Theresa​ ​Ko​ ​(May) 
Ethan​ ​Phelps​ ​(May) 
 
Freshmen 
Gum​ ​Aung​ ​(Oct) 
Adam​ ​Funk​ ​(Oct) 
Olivia​ ​Armstrong​ ​(Nov) 
Theodore​ ​Sink​ ​(Nov) 
Kira​ ​Le​ ​(Dec) 
Jamie​ ​Mayer​ ​(Dec) 
Grace​ ​Surma​ ​(Jan) 
Kyle​ ​Schott​ ​(Jan) 
Kyle​ ​Boe​ ​(Feb) 
Ethan​ ​Schmitz​ ​(Feb) 
John​ ​Cannon​ ​(March) 
Holly​ ​Harris​ ​(March) 
Colin​ ​Schmitz​ ​(April) 
Elinor​ ​Smith​ ​(April) 
Andrea​ ​Bogdanic​ ​(May) 
Agnus​ ​Lazum​ ​(May) 
 

 
 



 

 
PAST​ ​SAILORS​ ​OF​ ​THE​ ​MONTH  

2012​ ​-​ ​2013 

Seniors 
Connor​ ​Watson​ ​(Oct) 
David​ ​Jaramillo​ ​(Oct) 
Grace​ ​Olmstead​ ​(Nov) 
Alex​ ​Bernt​ ​(Nov) 
Bret​ ​Hildebrand​ ​(Dec) 
Chelsea​ ​Christensen​ ​(Dec) 
Josh​ ​VanBesien​ ​(Jan) 
Jasmine​ ​Ayard​ ​(Jan) 
Garrett​ ​Bunge​ ​(Feb) 
Joey​ ​Nielsen​ ​(Feb) 
Ethan​ ​Davis​ ​(March) 
Caroline​ ​Hutcheson​ ​(March) 
Catherine​ ​Boyle​ ​(April) 
Margaret​ ​Lazum​ ​(April) 
Ashlee​ ​Sinnott​ ​(May) 
Tessa​ ​Swacker​ ​(May) 
 
Juniors 
Romano​ ​Mu​ ​(Oct)  
Zach​ ​Ward​ ​(Oct) 
Tyler​ ​Tran​ ​(Nov)  
Shawn​ ​Robinson​ ​(Nov) 
Jeff​ ​Horak​ ​(Dec) 
Lindsay​ ​McManus​ ​(Dec) 
Meredith​ ​Bailey​ ​(Jan) 
Rosemary​ ​Lazum​ ​(Jan) 
Veronice​ ​Garcia​ ​(Feb) 
Domanick​ ​Lazum​ ​(Feb) 
Clare​ ​Fletias​ ​(March) 
Matt​ ​Mahoney​ ​(March) 
Gabrielle​ ​Greco​ ​(April) 
Abby​ ​Cousins​ ​(April) 
Jade​ ​Pint​ ​(May) 
Emily​ ​Benda​ ​(May) 

Sophomores 
Jay​ ​Jasper​ ​(Oct) 
Gabrielle​ ​Pranger​ ​(Oct) 
Rachel​ ​Hulme​ ​(Nov) 
Maricela​ ​Real​ ​(Nov) 
Melanie​ ​Erazo-White​ ​(Dec) 
Lauren​ ​Thome​ ​(Dec) 
Cole​ ​Adams​ ​(Jan) 
Haley​ ​Roberts​ ​(Jan) 
Martha​ ​Easton​ ​(Feb) 
Caroline​ ​James​ ​(Feb) 
Eliott​ ​Kuchera​ ​(March) 
Jui​ ​Leyo​ ​(March) 
Cameron​ ​Weidner​ ​(April) 
Lauren​ ​Dunlay​ ​(April) 
Haley​ ​Cannon​ ​(May) 
Rachael​ ​Schaefer​ ​(May) 
 
Freshman 
Noel​ ​Mills​ ​(Oct) 
Francis​ ​Hart​ ​(Oct) 
Ethan​ ​Smith​ ​(Nov) 
Dylan​ ​Tracy​ ​(Nov) 
Jacob​ ​Haag​ ​(Dec) 
Emma​ ​Roe​ ​(Dec) 
Molly​ ​McLaughlin​ ​(Jan) 
Eric​ ​Ortiz​ ​(Jan) 
Dana​ ​Boesen​ ​(Feb) 
Zach​ ​Heinzman​ ​(Feb) 
Theresa​ ​Ko​ ​(March) 
Connor​ ​Halbmaier​ ​(March) 
Johnny​ ​Pham​ ​(April) 
Rachel​ ​Leibold​ ​(April) 
Brock​ ​Ulses​ ​(May) 
Reed​ ​Bailey​ ​(May) 



 

 
PAST​ ​SAILORS​ ​OF​ ​THE​ ​MONTH  

2011​ ​-​ ​2012 

Seniors 
Abby​ ​Greenwood​ ​(Oct) 
Regan​ ​McLaughlin​ ​(Oct) 
Nathan​ ​Eldridge​ ​(Nov) 
Mykael​ ​Strieter​ ​(Nov) 
Andrew​ ​Huff​ ​(Dec) 
Larin​ ​Gordon​ ​(Dec) 
Robert​ ​Hart​ ​(Jan) 
Danny​ ​Zeets​ ​(Jan) 
Jocelyn​ ​Craig​ ​(Feb) 
Jake​ ​VanBesien​ ​(Feb) 
Abby​ ​McNamee​ ​(March) 
Alex​ ​Shockly​ ​(March) 
Laurie​ ​Novak​ ​(April) 
Anne​ ​Nora​ ​(April) 
Pedro​ ​Rodriguez​ ​(May) 
Alfredo​ ​Real​ ​(May) 
 
Juniors 
Josh​ ​VanBesien​ ​(Oct)  
Lindsay​ ​McGonegle​ ​(Oct) 
Austin​ ​Cousins​ ​(Nov) 
Caroline​ ​Hutcheson​ ​(Nov) 
Natasha​ ​Myers​ ​(Dec) 
Kathryn​ ​Pranger​ ​(Dec) 
Brianna​ ​Farley​ ​(Jan) 
Connor​ ​Watson​ ​(Jan) 
Drew​ ​Crisman​ ​(Feb) 
Alex​ ​Bernt​ ​(Feb) 
Chelsa​ ​Christensen​ ​(March) 
Garrett​ ​Bungee​ ​(March) 
Taylor​ ​Larson​ ​(April) 
Hailey​ ​Franke​ ​(April) 
Jack​ ​Conway​ ​(May) 
Blake​ ​Hussey​ ​(May) 

Sophomores 
Rob​ ​Nelson​ ​(Oct) 
Brock​ ​Kruckemyer​ ​(Oct) 
Romano​ ​Mu​ ​(Nov) 
Sami​ ​Graff​ ​(Nov) 
Shawn​ ​Robinson​ ​(Dec) 
Rosemary​ ​Lazum(Dec) 
Jeff​ ​Horak​ ​(Jan) 
Gabrielle​ ​Greco​ ​(Jan) 
Tyler​ ​Tran​ ​(Feb) 
Abby​ ​Cousins​ ​(Feb) 
Anna​ ​Stirn​ ​(March) 
Zach​ ​Ward​ ​(March) 
Jade​ ​Pint​ ​(April) 
Lindsay​ ​McManus​ ​(April) 
Dominic​ ​Lazum​ ​(May) 
Ceonte​ ​Brown​ ​(May) 
 
Freshman 
Shayla​ ​Bovy​ ​(Oct) 
Rachel​ ​Hulme​ ​(Oct) 
Luke​ ​Farley​ ​(Nov) 
Isiah​ ​McNamee​ ​(Nov) 
Jake​ ​Weber​ ​(Dec) 
Haley​ ​Cannon​ ​(Dec) 
Walter​ ​Seymour​ ​(Feb) 
Brooke​ ​Craig​ ​(March) 
Elliot​ ​Kuchera​ ​(March) 
Sydney​ ​Hogan​ ​(April) 
Tyler​ ​Watson​ ​(April) 
Ryan​ ​Hodges​ ​(May) 
Martha​ ​Easton​ ​(May) 
 

 



 

 
PAST​ ​SAILORS​ ​OF​ ​THE​ ​MONTH  

2010​ ​-​ ​2011 

Seniors 
Colin​ ​Halbmaier​ ​(Oct) 
Lynn​ ​Luecke​ ​(Oct) 
Emma​ ​Dolan​ ​(Nov) 
Hallie​ ​Kuchera​ ​(Nov) 
Zak​ ​Jenn​ ​(Dec) 
Rachel​ ​Salisbury​ ​(Dec) 
Nick​ ​Davis​ ​(Jan) 
Emily​ ​Nelson​ ​(Jan) 
Abby​ ​Engel​ ​(Feb) 
Gabbi​ ​Nass​ ​(Feb) 
Ryan​ ​Horak​ ​(March) 
Michael​ ​Schmadeke​ ​(March) 
Doug​ ​Zabler​ ​(April) 
Andrea​ ​Berns​ ​(April) 
Drew​ ​Beyer​ ​(May) 
Mitchell​ ​Forker​ ​(May) 
 
Juniors 
Bob​ ​Hart​ ​(Oct) 
Jake​ ​VanBesien​ ​(Oct) 
Tomosu​ ​Menning​ ​(Nov) 
Pedro​ ​Rodriguez​ ​(Nov) 
Chris​ ​Sink​ ​(Dec) 
Danny​ ​Zeets​ ​(Dec) 
Emma​ ​Frederick​ ​(Jan) 
Alex​ ​Shockley​ ​(Jan) 
Ben​ ​Mahoney​ ​(Feb) 
Regan​ ​McLaughlin​ ​(Feb) 
Toni​ ​Gallen​ ​(March) 
Chris​ ​Barnard​ ​(March) 
Jocelyn​ ​Craig​ ​(April) 
Abby​ ​Greenwood​ ​(April) 
Larin​ ​Gordon​ ​(May) 
Regan​ ​McLaughlin​ ​(May) 

Sophomores 
Alex​ ​Bernt​ ​(Oct) 
Caroline​ ​Hutcheson​ ​(Oct) 
Connor​ ​Watson​ ​(Nov) 
Natasha​ ​Myers​ ​(Nov) 
Josh​ ​VanBesien​ ​(Dec) 
Taylor​ ​Pherigo(Dec) 
Charlie​ ​Jones​ ​(Jan) 
Ethan​ ​Davis​ ​(Jan) 
Isabelle​ ​Hayes​ ​(Feb) 
Carlie​ ​Sullivan​ ​(Feb) 
Brett​ ​Armstrong​ ​(March) 
Catherine​ ​Boyle​ ​(March) 
Trayshawn​ ​Kraft​ ​(April) 
Kathryn​ ​Pranger​ ​(April) 
Bret​ ​Hildebrand​ ​(May) 
Tessa​ ​Swacker​ ​(May) 
 
Freshman 
Lindsay​ ​McManus​ ​(Oct) 
Mitch​ ​Menning​ ​(Oct) 
Jacob​ ​Pence​ ​(Nov) 
Charlie​ ​Verduzco​ ​(Nov) 
Matt​ ​Mahoney​ ​(Dec) 
Melissa​ ​Schoer​ ​(Dec) 
Emily​ ​Benda​ ​(Jan) 
Jeff​ ​Horak​ ​(Jan) 
Claire​ ​Fleitas​ ​(Feb) 
Tyler​ ​Tran​ ​(Feb) 
Samantha​ ​Graff​ ​(March) 
Robby​ ​Nelson​ ​(March) 
Kate​ ​Letkewicz​ ​(April) 
Paul​ ​Sink​ ​(April) 
Hailey​ ​Johnson​ ​(May) 
Alexia​ ​Meeks​ ​(May) 

 



 

 
PAST​ ​SAILORS​ ​OF​ ​THE​ ​MONTH  

2009​ ​-​ ​2010 

Seniors 
Lucas​ ​Jones​ ​(Oct) 
Adam​ ​Walleser​ ​(Oct) 
Ann​ ​Heuer​ ​(Nov) 
Maggie​ ​Kjeld​ ​(Nov) 
Ryan​ ​Frost​ ​(Dec) 
Lizzy​ ​Schmitt​ ​(Dec) 
Grace​ ​Moore​ ​(Jan) 
Jill​ ​Maiers​ ​(Jan) 
Will​ ​Hansen​ ​(Feb) 
Garrett​ ​Knudson(Feb) 
Kenni​ ​Menning​ ​(March) 
Lauren​ ​Schmitt​ ​(March) 
Jason​ ​Mixdorf​ ​(April) 
Leann​ ​Luecke​ ​(April) 
Tyler​ ​Kieffer​ ​(May) 
Shaney​ ​Esparza​ ​(May) 
 
Juniors 
Zak​ ​Jenn​ ​(Oct) 
Michael​ ​Schmadeke​ ​(Oct) 
Drew​ ​Beyer​ ​(Nov) 
Hallie​ ​Kuchera​ ​(Nov) 
Colin​ ​Halbmaier​ ​(Dec) 
Andrea​ ​Berns​ ​(Dec) 
Austin​ ​Martin(Jan) 
Emily​ ​Gilstrap​ ​(Jan) 
Emma​ ​Dolan​ ​(Feb) 
Aaron​ ​Schmadeke​ ​(Feb) 
Nick​ ​Davis​ ​(March) 
Lynn​ ​Luecke​ ​(March) 
Jon​ ​Heinzman​ ​(April) 
Emily​ ​Nelson​ ​(April) 
Allison​ ​Lehnen​ ​(May) 
Morgan​ ​Reilly​ ​(May) 

Sophomores 
Mariel​ ​Contreras​ ​(Oct) 
Connor​ ​O'Neill​ ​(Oct) 
Emma​ ​Frederick(Nov) 
Nick​ ​Nielsen​ ​(Nov) 
Maddie​ ​Morehouse​ ​(Dec) 
Chris​ ​Barnard​ ​(Dec) 
David​ ​Breuer​ ​(Jan) 
Craig​ ​Konrardy​ ​(Jan) 
Mitchell​ ​Karr​ ​(Feb) 
Chris​ ​Sink​ ​(Feb) 
Ben​ ​Hansen​ ​(March) 
Regan​ ​McLaughlin​ ​(March) 
Dan​ ​Hansen​ ​(April) 
Andrew​ ​Street​ ​(April) 
Abby​ ​McNamee​ ​(May) 
Danny​ ​Zeets​ ​(May) 
 
Freshman 
Maria​ ​Black​ ​(Oct) 
Charlie​ ​Jones​ ​(Oct) 
Drew​ ​Crisman​ ​(Nov) 
Jack​ ​Conway​ ​(Nov) 
Chelsea​ ​Christensen​ ​(Dec) 
David​ ​Schmadeke​ ​(Dec) 
Brooke​ ​Neymeyer​ ​(Jan) 
Connor​ ​Watson​ ​(Jan) 
Samantha​ ​Benson​ ​(Feb) 
Bret​ ​Hildebrand​ ​(Feb) 
Caroline​ ​Hutcheson​ ​(March) 
Drew​ ​Luna​ ​(March) 
Taylor​ ​Pherigo​ ​(April) 
Luka​ ​Zdilar​ ​(April) 
Kathryn​ ​Pranger​ ​(May) 
Garrett​ ​Bunge​ ​(May) 

 


